Folio PE-068-01-EN
 Last Review
  3/26/2021
   1
Description
Waveoptics Loose Tube Dielectric Armored Double Jacket Slim Cable is an all-dielectric
cable designed for aerial (lashed) and duct installations. Reduced weight design and
smaller diameter allows the usage of smaller ducts.

OUTDOOR CABLE
FOSPC-XXX-X-DJADY-FT001-EX / 2-432 fibersTransmission Performance by Fiber Type
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-XXX-X-DJADY-FT001-EX
Note: please contact your Waveoptics
distributor if you need any additional
compliance or if you have questions
about the part number configuration.
Optical cable compliance
EX
 - Waveoptics slim design
Waveoptics fiber type
F
T
E
G
B
L
M
P
- SM G652.D
- SM G657.A1
- SM G657.A2
- SM G655.C
- MM OM1
- MM OM2 TRUE BEND
- MM OM3 TRUE BEND
- MM OM4 TRUE BEND
OFS® fiber type
1
2
3
7
5
8
9
0
- SM G652.D
- AllWave® FLEX
- AllWave® FLEX+
- TrueWave® LA
- 62.5 um Laser Optimized
- 50 um Graded Index
- LaserWave® FLEX 300
- LaserWave® FLEX 550
Fiber type Single Mode Multi Mode
Waveoptics fiber type G652.D G657.A1 G657.A2 G655.C OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4
Waveoptics fiber code F T E G B L M P
OFS® fiber type G652.D
AllWave®
FLEX
AllWave®
FLEX+
TrueWave®
LA
62.5 um
Laser
Optimized
50 um
Graded
Index
LaserWave®
FLEX 300
LaserWave®
FLEX 550
OFS® fiber code 1 2 3 7 5 8 9 0
Wavelength (nm) 1310/1550 1550/1625 850/1300
Max. attn. (dB/km) (1) 0.35/0.25 0.35/0.25 0.35/0.25 0.25/0.27 3.4/1 3/1
Min. bandwidth (MHz*km)
(2)
- 200/500 750/500 1500/500 3500/500
1-Gigabit ethernet distance
(m) (3)
- 300 750 >  550 >  550
10-Gigabit ethernet
distance (m) (4)